



Nambour Clinic Family Medicine  
Woombye Clinic Family Medicine  
Palmwoods Clinic Family Medicine

---

## Standard Fees

<b>Brief Consultation</b>	\$ 80
<b>Standard Consultation</b>	\$105
<b>Long Consultation</b>	\$145
<b>Extended Consultation</b>	\$185

## Concession Fees

<b>Brief Consultation</b>	\$ 55
<b>Standard Consultation</b>	\$ 85
<b>Long Consultation</b>	\$125
<b>Extended Consultation</b>	\$170

At the discretion of the doctor, consultations for children 15 years of age and under, DVA patients, Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander patients with a current NCACCH card and selected nurse appointments will be bulk billed.

**We are a private billing practice.**

The above fees are for standard consultations only. If you require additional treatment, including (but not limited to) dressings, iron infusion, minor surgery, laceration repair, venesection, plastering (cast) etc. please ask our staff for information on our fees.

Non-Attendance Fee \$ 66

New Patient Non-Attendance Fee \$77

*A Non-Attendance Fee will apply for late cancellations and missed appointments. To avoid a non-attendance fee, please notify us at least 2 hours in advance if you need to change or cancel your appointment.*

---

### **Payment is required at the time of service**

**Payment can be made by EFTPOS  
Or cash (exact change required)**

*This list is provided as a guide, however, it is not exhaustive.*

*Our staff will be happy to provide you with an estimate of fees for services not listed above.*